MIAMI-DADE COUNTY

Local Market U pa/ate

JANUARY 2018

SINGLEFAMILY HOMES

Closed Sales

Closed Sales (Paid In Cash)

Median Sale Price

Median % Original List Price Received

Median Days to Contract

Inventory (Active Listings)

Months Supply of Inventory

TOWNHOUSES/CONDOS

Closed Sales

Closed Sales (Paid In Cash)

Median Sale Price

Median % Original List Price Received

Median Days to Contract

Inventory (Active Listings)

Months Supply of Inventory

RAPB + GFLR

AEALTORSE OF THE PALM BEACHES

AND GREATER FORT LAUDERDALE

County figures provided by Florida Realtors®. For a hyper local
market update of your community, please consult your local
Realtor®, a proud member of the Realtors® of the Palm Beaches

and Greater Fort Lauderdale.

01/2018

875

261

$330,000

95.0%

47 Days
6,255

9.9

01/2018

945
511

$230,000
92.9%
75 Days
15,573

14.2

01/2017
857
232

$310,000

94.5%
61 Days
6,590

6.0

01/2017

874
520
$222,250
93.4%
85 Days

15,111

13.4

% CHANGE
2.1%
12.5%
6.5%
0.5%
-23.0%
-5.1%
1h

% CHANGE

ik ;
——) P "




BROWARD COUNTY

Local Market U pa/ate

SINGLEFAMILY HOMES 01/2018 01/2017 s CHANGE
Closed Sales 979 982
Closed Sales (Paid In Cash) 220 281
Median Sale Price $345,000 $311,250
Median % Original List Price Received 95.4% 95.3%
Median Days to Contract 49 Days 45 Days
Inventory (Active Listings) 5,091 5,486
Months Supply of Inventory 3.9 3.8
TOWNHOUSES/CONDOS 01/2018 01/2017 7 CHANGE
Closed Sales 1,167 1,088

Closed Sales (Paid In Cash) 681 678

Median Sale Price $155,562 $143,000
Median % Original List Price Received 94.1% 93.6%
Median Days to Contract 55 Days 53 Days
Inventory (Active Listings) 8,074 8,951
Months Supply of Inventory 5.9 6.4

RAPB + GFLR County figures provided by Florida Realtors®. For a hyper local

market update of your community, please consult your local

REALTORS® OF THE PALM BEACHES ~ Realtor®, a proud member of the Realtors® of the Palm Beaches

AMD GREATER FORT LAUDERDALE and Greater Fort Lauderdale.




PALM BEACH COUNTY

Local Market U pc/ate

SINGLEFAMILY HOMES 01/2018 01/2017 s CHANGE
Closed Sales 1,103 1,146
Closed Sales (Paid In Cash) 442 422
Median Sale Price $325,000 $310,000
Median % Original List Price Received 94.5% 94.1%
Median Days to Contract 48 Days 57 Days
Inventory (Active Listings) 7,383 7,784
Months Supply of Inventory 5.2 5.3
TOWNHOUSES/CONDOS 01/2018 01/2017 7 CHANGE
Closed Sales 911 847

Closed Sales (Paid In Cash) o547 533

Median Sale Price $170,000 $150,000 -
Median % Original List Price Received 94.3% 93.7%
Median Days to Contract 49 Days 49 Days
Inventory (Active Listings) 6,772 6,841
Months Supply of Inventory 6.2 6.2

County figures provided by Florida Realtors®. For a hyper local
market update of your community, please consult your local

RAPB + GFLR

REALTORSE OF THE PALM BEACHES
AMD GREATER FORT LAUDERDALE

Realtor®, a proud member of the Realtors® of the Palm Beaches
and Greater Fort Lauderdale.




MARTIN COUNTY

Local Market U p(/ate

JANUARY 2018

SINGLEFAMILY HOMES 01/2018 01/2017 s CHANGE
Closed Sales 141 127
Closed Sales (Paid In Cash) 61 59
Median Sale Price $325,000 $333,000
Median % Original List Price Received 95.3% 93.8%
Median Days to Contract 58 Days 68 Days
Inventory (Active Listings) 1,033 1,131
Months Supply of Inventory 5.0 5.8
TOWNHOUSES/CONDOS 01/2018 01/2017 7 CHANGE
Closed Sales 80 81

Closed Sales (Paid In Cash) o4 Sl

Median Sale Price $142,000 $135,000
Median % Original List Price Received 93.9% 94.9% -
Median Days to Contract 49 Days 47 Days -
Inventory (Active Listings) 416 485 -
Months Supply of Inventory 4.2 5.2 -

RAPB -4 GFLR County figures provided by Florida Realtors®. For a hyper local
market update of your community, please consult your local

REALTORS® OF THE PALM BEACHES  Realtor®, a proud member of the Realtors® of the Palm Beaches

AMD GREATER FORT LAUDERDALE Elﬂd Greater Fort LCIL]dEFdGEE.




ST.LUCIE COUNTY

Local Market U pa/ate

SINGLEFAMILY HOMES 01/2018 01/2017 s CHANGE
Closed Sales 322 332

Closed Sales (Paid In Cash) 97 120

Median Sale Price $209,250 $187,000
Median % Original List Price Received 96.4% 96.2%
Median Days to Contract 38 Days 38 Days
Inventory (Active Listings) 1,748 1,844
Months Supply of Inventory 3.8 4.1
TOWNHOUSES/CONDOS 01/2018 01/2017 7 CHANGE
Closed Sales 57 71

Closed Sales (Paid In Cash) 40 38 i

Median Sale Price $151,250 $148,900
Median % Original List Price Received 95.9% 95.8%
Median Days to Contract 49 Days 37 Days
Inventory (Active Listings) 568 584
Months Supply of Inventory 5.7 6.1

market update of your community, please consult your local

RAPB + GFLR County figures provided by Florida Realfors®. For a hyper local
EAL

1O THE PALM BEACHES Realtor®, a proud member of the Realfors® of the Palm Beaches
AND GREATER FORT LAUDERDALE and Greater Fort Lauderdale.




	01-2018-miami-d_28217059
	01-2018-broward_28215738
	01-2018-palm-be_28217300
	01-2018-martin-_28216772
	01-2018-st-luci_28217459

