### MIAMI-DADE COUNTY

### Local Market Update

SINGLE FAMILY HOMES	01/2018	01/2017	% CHANGE
Closed Sales	875	857	2.1%
Closed Sales (Paid In Cash)	261	232	12.5%
Median Sale Price	\$330,000	\$310,000	6.5%
Median % Original List Price Received	95.0%	94.5%	0.5%
Median Days to Contract	47 Days	61 Days	-23.0%
Inventory (Active Listings)	6,255	6,590	-5.1%
Months Supply of Inventory	5.9	6.0	<b>-1.7</b> %
TOWNHOUSES/CONDOS	01/2018	01/2017	% CHANGE
Closed Sales	945	874	8.1%
Closed Sales (Paid In Cash)	511	520	-1.7%
Median Sale Price	\$230,000	\$222,250	3.5%
Median % Original List Price Received	92.9%	93.4%	-0.5%
Median Days to Contract	75 Days	85 Days	-11.8%
Inventory (Active Listings)	15,573	15,111	3.1%
Months Supply of Inventory	14.2	13.4	6.0%

### BROWARD COUNTY

### Local Market Update

SINGLE FAMILY HOMES	01/2018	01/2017	% CHANGE
Closed Sales	979	982	-0.3%
Closed Sales (Paid In Cash)	220	281	-21.7%
Median Sale Price	\$345,000	\$311,250	10.8%
Median % Original List Price Received	95.4%	95.3%	0.1%
Median Days to Contract	49 Days	45 Days	8.9%
Inventory (Active Listings)	5,091	5,486	-7.2%
Months Supply of Inventory	3.9	3.8	2.6%
TOWNHOUSES/CONDOS	01/2018	01/2017	% CHANGE
Closed Sales	1,167	1,088	7.3%
Closed Sales (Paid In Cash)	681	678	0.4%
Median Sale Price	\$155,562	\$143,000	8.8%
Median % Original List Price Received	94.1%	93.6%	0.5%
Median Days to Contract	55 Days	53 Days	3.8%
Inventory (Active Listings)	8,074	8,951	-9.8%
Months Supply of Inventory	5.9	6.4	<b>-7.8</b> %

# PALM BEACH COUNTY

# Local Market Update

SINGLE FAMILY HOMES	01/2018	01/2017	% CHANGE
Closed Sales	1,103	1,146	-3.8%
Closed Sales (Paid In Cash)	442	422	4.7%
Median Sale Price	\$325,000	\$310,000	4.8%
Median % Original List Price Received	94.5%	94.1%	0.4%
Median Days to Contract	48 Days	57 Days	-15.8%
Inventory (Active Listings)	7,383	7,784	-5.2%
Months Supply of Inventory	5.2	5.3	-1.9%
TOWNHOUSES/CONDOS	01/2018	01/2017	% CHANGE
Closed Sales	911	847	7.6%
Closed Sales (Paid In Cash)	547	533	2.6%
Median Sale Price	\$170,000	\$150,000	13.3%
Median % Original List Price Received	94.3%	93.7%	0.6%
Median Days to Contract	49 Days	49 Days	0.0%
Inventory (Active Listings)	6,772	6,841	-1.0%
Months Supply of Inventory	6.2	6.2	0.0%

# MARTIN COUNTY

# Local Market Update

SINGLE FAMILY HOMES	01/2018	01/2017	% CHANGE
Closed Sales	141	127	11.0%
Closed Sales (Paid In Cash)	61	59	3.4%
Median Sale Price	\$325,000	\$333,000	-2.4%
Median % Original List Price Received	95.3%	93.8%	1.6%
Median Days to Contract	58 Days	68 Days	-14.7%
Inventory (Active Listings)	1,033	1,131	-8.7%
Months Supply of Inventory	5.0	5.8	-13.8%
TOWNHOUSES/CONDOS	01/2018	01/2017	% CHANGE
Closed Sales	80	81	-1.2%
Closed Sales (Paid In Cash)	54	51	5.9%
Median Sale Price	\$142,000	\$135,000	5.2%
Median % Original List Price Received	93.9%	94.9%	-1.1%
Median Days to Contract	49 Days	47 Days	4.3%
Inventory (Active Listings)	416	485	-14.2%
Months Supply of Inventory	4.2	5.2	-19.2%

# ST. LUCIE COUNTY

# Local Market Update

SINGLE FAMILY HOMES	01/2018	01/2017	% CHANGE
Closed Sales	322	332	-3.0%
Closed Sales (Paid In Cash)	97	120	-19.2%
Median Sale Price	\$209,250	\$187,000	11.9%
Median % Original List Price Received	96.4%	96.2%	0.2%
Median Days to Contract	38 Days	38 Days	0.0%
Inventory (Active Listings)	1,748	1,844	-5.2%
Months Supply of Inventory	3.8	4.1	<b>-7.3</b> %
TOWNHOUSES/CONDOS	01/2018	01/2017	% CHANGE
Closed Sales	57	71	-19.7%
Closed Sales (Paid In Cash)	40	38	5.3%
Median Sale Price	\$151,250	\$148,900	1.6%
Median % Original List Price Received	95.9%	95.8%	0.1%
Median Days to Contract	49 Days	37 Days	32.4%
Inventory (Active Listings)	568	584	-2.7%
Months Supply of Inventory	5.7	6.1	-6.6%